
1st 287 1st 5.375 1st 3
2nd 274 2nd 7.713 2nd 3
3rd 274 3rd 7.880 3rd 7
4th 268 4th 8.995 4th 8
5th 253 5th 10.225 5th 10
6th 216 6th 13.883 6th 11
7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A
8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A
9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 7

2 gun FB

overall

placing

106 Dave Holland Y 6.545 8.880 7.713 2 96 191 287 1 8 3 2 0

107 Kasey Oscarsn Y 10.865 16.900 13.883 6 76 177 253 5 4 11 6 0

108 Tom Oscarson Y 7.765 10.225 8.995 4 51 165 216 6 2 10 5 0

109 Sean Oscarson Y 10.200 10.250 10.225 5 91 183 274 3 1 8 4 0

110 Tod Soeby Y 4.310 6.440 5.375 1 90 184 274 2 0 3 1 1

111 Greg Seifert Y 5.795 DQ DQ DQ 81 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112 Steve Curren Y 6.140 9.620 7.880 3 82 186 268 4 1 7 3 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

116  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
117  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

118  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Kasey Oscarsn
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Tom Oscarson
#N/A

Tod Soeby
Dave Holland
Steve Curren

Tom Oscarson
Sean Oscarson
Kasey Oscarsn

#N/A

Dave Holland
Tod Soeby

Sean Oscarson
Steve Curren

Kasey Oscarsn

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Tod Soeby
Dave Holland
Steve Curren

Sean Oscarson
Tom Oscarson

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #2
Harris, MN

Two Gun Overall Results
7/19/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score



1ST 96 1ST 4.310 1ST
2ND 91 2nd 5.795 2ND
3RD 90 3rd 6.140 3RD
4TH 82 4th 6.545 4TH
5TH 81 5th 7.765 5TH
6TH 76 6th 10.200 6TH
7TH 51 7th 10.865 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 48 4.550 2 1ST 3.42 13th
2ND 48 8.540 2 2nd 4.43
3RD 47 4.430 0 3rd 4.55 7

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 106 48 2 4.550 48 2 8.540 96 1 4 6.545 4 5 2 1 0 0 1
2 Y 107 45 15.600 31 6.130 76 6 0 10.865 7 13 7 0 0 0 0
3 Y 108 47 4.430 4 2 11.100 51 7 2 7.765 5 12 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 109 45 10.500 46 9.900 91 2 0 10.200 6 8 5 0 0 0 0
5 Y 110 46 3.420 44 5.200 90 3 0 4.310 1 4 1 0 1 1 2
6 Y 111 46 5.290 35 6.300 81 5 0 5.795 2 7 3 0 0 0 0
7 Y 112 43 6.930 39 5.350 82 4 0 6.140 3 7 4 0 0 0 0
8 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
9 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
11 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 N 117 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Tod Soeby
Dave Holland
Greg Seifert
Steve Curren

Sean Oscarson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Tom Oscarson
Kasey Oscarsn

#N/A

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Steve Curren
Greg Seifert

Kasey Oscarsn
Tom Oscarson

#N/A

46
47
48

Tod Soeby
Tom Oscarson
Dave Holland

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Tom Oscarson
Sean Oscarson

#N/A

Dave Holland

Kasey Oscarsn

Dave Holland
Dave Holland
Tom Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #2

7/19/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Harris, MN

Dave Holland
Sean Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Tod Soeby

Tod Soeby
Greg Seifert
Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG FB shooters:  

#N/A
#N/A

 

Competitor

 
 
 

Steve Curren
 
 
 
 

Kasey Oscarsn
Tom Oscarson
Sean Oscarson
Tod Soeby
Greg Seifert

Dave Holland

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

4
5
7
7
8

12
13

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



1ST 191 1ST 6.440 1ST
2ND 186 2nd 8.880 2ND
3RD 184 3rd 9.620 3RD
4TH 183 4th 10.225 4TH
5TH 177 5th 10.250 5TH
6TH 165 6th 16.900 6TH
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 98 9.160 2 1ST 5.420 13th
2nd 95 9.840 1 2ND 7.460
3rd 94 5.420 0 3RD 8.600 7

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 106 98 2 9.160 93 2 8.600 191 1 4 8.880 2 3 1 1 0 1 2
2 Y 107 86 2 17.600 91 2 16.200 177 5 4 16.900 6 11 6 0 0 0 0
3 Y 108 85 8.650 80 11.800 165 6 0 10.225 4 10 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 109 93 1 10.200 90 10.300 183 4 1 10.250 5 9 4 0 0 0 0
5 Y 110 94 5.420 90 7.460 184 3 0 6.440 1 4 2 0 1 0 1
6 Y 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
7 Y 112 91 9.400 95 1 9.840 186 2 1 9.620 3 5 3 0 0 0 0
8 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
9 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
11 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 N 117 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #2
Harris, MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Dave Holland
Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Tod Soeby
Dave Holland

#N/A

Kasey Oscarson
#N/A
#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Dave Holland

#N/A

7/19/2024

Dave Holland
Kasey Oscarson
Tom Oscarson
Sean Oscarson

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Tod Soeby

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 
 
 
 
 

Greg Seifert
Steve Curren
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Tod Soeby

Dave Holland
Steve Curren

Tom Oscarson
Sean Oscarson

Steve Curren
Tod Soeby

Sean Oscarson
Kasey Oscarson
Tom Oscarson

#N/A

Dave Holland
Tod Soeby

#N/ATod Soeby

93
90
94

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG FB shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Curren
Sean Oscarson
Tom Oscarson

Kasey Oscarson
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

3
4
5
9

10
11

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A


